



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK
WP(C) No.8440 of 2019

Sujata Palar

.... ***Appellant***

Mr. A.K. Hota, Adv.

-versus-

State of Odisha and others

.... ***Respondents***

Ms. S. Pattanayak, AGA

CORAM:

JUSTICE DIXIT KRISHNA SHRIPAD

JUSTICE CHITTARANJAN DASH

ORDER

03.02.2026

Order No.

12. At the request of Ms. Pattanayak, learned AGA, call this matter after three weeks, finally,

(Dixit Krishna Shripad)
Judge

(Chittaranjan Dash)
Judge

Prasant